MEDLEMSLISTA

nov-23
EFTERNAMN FORNAMN ADRESS POST-NR.|ORT TEL. MOBIL EMAIL ADRESS FODELSEDAG OVRIGT
Bengtsson Vivi-Anne Stenhuggarviagen 6 34333 |Almhult [070-523 0965 |vivianne.bengtsson@outlook.com [1942-12-21
Bjorknert Iréne Ronngatan 10 34336 |Almhult [070-641 1413 |familjen.bjorknert@telia.com 1943-08-18
Backvall Ulla-Britt Eriksgatan 1, Lgh 1301 343 30 Almhult |070-362 0556 |ubby@live.se 1954-07-15
Carlsson Karin Boastad 610 34393 |Almhult [070-5114335 |karincar@gmail.com 1953-04-28
Crona Tiedtke Monica Radjursvagen 1 34336 |Almhult [073-029 1791 |monica@crona.in 1941-11-21
Ekander Marie-Louise |Vargstigen 11 34336 |Almhult [070-346 1521 |millis f@hotmail.com 1950-01-21
Ericsson Margareta Wallingatan 22 34334 |Almhult [070-207 3845 [margarethae43@gmail.com 1951-09-21
Ferm Carola N Esplanaden 13, Igh 1101 (34330 |Almhult [070-554 2064 |carolaferm@hotmail.com 1943-05-05
Gabrielsson Birgitta Blabarsvagen 7 34334 |Almhult |[070-306 4197 |birgitta.gabrielsson@gmail.com 1948-04-17
Gunnarsson Birgitta Malstigen 13 34337 |Almhult [070-227 5017 |birgittagunnarsson@hotmail.com [1956-04-09
Gunnarsson Sol-Britt Askya Ostregard 32 34390 |Almhult |[070-9803777 |sol-britt.gunnarsson@telia.com 1947-10-20
Gustafsson Birgitta Sodra Torggatan 8A 34332 |Almhult [070-629 7176 |birgittaanna38@gmail.com 1938-04-03
Hall Gertie Ugnhult 7 34374 Liatorp 070-392 0550 [berndt.gertie@telia.com 1946-03-08
Holzapfel Anne-Marie |Kélshult 32 34394 |Almhult |[070-646 3632 |annemarieholzapfel2@gmail.com [1953-06-11
Kerker Margareta Hokhult Ekends 34393 |Almhult ]0733-52 8880 |margareta@kerker.se 1944-03-22
Lindéll Jane Stockanas 52 34371 |Dio 073-985 2677 |[stockanas52@hotmail.com 1958-11-26
Lindskicld Marit Gummegatan 4 34372 |Eneryda [076-1749149 |marit.hellstrom@hotmail.com 1955-05-23
Lundgren Gunilla Oringstigen 7 34337 |Almhult |070-384 4910 |peaboda@hotmail.com 1942-01-28
Persson Ethel Malstigen 10 34337 |Almhult |070-432 4222 |perssonethel@hotmail.com 1949-07-13
Petersson Ulla Solviksvagen 15A 34337 |Almhult |076-8401073 |ullablompetersson@icloud.com 1953-01-05
Rosén Christina Hanrverksgatan 20A 34330 |Almhult [070-293 3601 |[rosen.christina@telia.com 1947-02-02
Schmitz Carina Finngatan 1B 34334 |Almhult |[070-826 4042 |schmitz.carina@gmail.com 1961-07-26
Severinsson Gullvi N Esplanaden 6 34330 |Almhult |[076-8358582 |gullvi.dag@telia.com 1946-02-23
Sjoo Ingrid Norra Esplanaden 6 34330 |Almhult |[073-078 6232 |ingrid.sjoo@yahoo.se 1940-04-15
Skarp Anne-Marie |Hantverksgatan 1 34330 |Almhult |[070-373 1752 |annemarie@skarp.info 1944-05-18
Smedmark Lisbeth Rosengatan 6 A 34334 |Almhult |[070-628 8087 |svante.smedmark@telia.com 1942-05-03
Stréng Ingrid Malstigen 12 34337 |Almhult [070-265 2892 |ingrid strang@hotmail.com 1953-04-08
Svensson Agathe Soédra Torggatan 4 34332 |Almhult |[073-367 9190 |svenssonagathe@gmail.com 1949-03-04
Tall Birgitta Lyckovagen 29 34337 |[AImhult |[070-686 1004 |birgitta.tall@btjarn.se 1935-01-28
Tauson Christine Stockanas 49 34371 |Dio 070-626 2143 |christine.tauson@tauson.se 1943-08-22
Trasthe Mattsson [Gun Falkstigen 4 34335 [Almhult [072-3012969 |gun.mattsson@trasthe.com 1946-11-12
Wegendahl Pia Oxtorgsgatan 6A 34332 |Almhult [073-816 0164 [p.wegendal@hotmail.com 1950-07-16
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